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SANINT
GRILL

TRATTORIA ~ PIZZERIA ~ BAR

Holiday Catering Packages

31East Main Street
(In the Hall of Records parking lot)

Freehold, NJ 07728
732-845-5440

www.paninigrillnj.com
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Package No. 1

Fried Calamari — 1/2 tray
Baked Clams (30 clams) — 17/2 tray
Stuffed Mushrooms - 1/2 tray

$1 45-00 plus tax
Package No. 3
Fried Calamari — Full tray
Stuffed Shells — 1/2 tray
Chicken Parmigiana — 1/2 tray

Caesar or House Salad - 1/2 tray
Stuffed Mushrooms — 1/2 tray

$1 95-00 plus tax

Package No. 5

12” Cold Antipasto Platter
Chicken Parmigiana — Full tray
Fried Calamari — Full tray
Penne Vodka — Full tray
Caesar or House Salad — 1/2 tray

$27 5 = 00 plus tax

All packages come with dinner rolls and garlic knots,
set up included with refundable deposit, paper products
notincluded. A 20% deposit is required on all orders,

must be ordered 5 days in advance.
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Package No. 2

Fried Calamari — 1/2 tray
Baked Clams (30 clams) — 1/2 tray
Shrimp Cocktail (25 shrimp) — 1/2 tray

$1 75-00 plus tax

Package No. 4

12" Cold Antipasto Platter
Chicken Francese — Full tray
Stuffed Shells — Full tray
Eggplant Rollatini — 7/2 tray
Caesar or House Salad - 1/2 tray

$225 = 00 plus tax

New Year’s Eve Package

16” Gourmet Panini Platter
(Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella,
Assorted Veggies,
American &

Italian Cold Cuts)

Rice Balls — Full tray
Penne Vodka — Full tray
Chicken Parmigiana — Full tray
Mozzarella en Carozza — 1/2 tray
Caesar or House Salad - Full tray

$350 = 00 plus tax

Delivery between 11 am and 3pm or pick up between 10am and 5pm
available on Christmas Eve and New Years Eve.
We will be closing 5pm sharp on Christmas Eve and will be closed Christmas Day.
Christmas Day orders must be picked up the day before. No order limit. No substitutions

S

*kkkk ECRWSS****

Local us.

PAID

New Brunswick, NJ
Permit #1075
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Additional Holiday Catering Selections

Seafood Salad

Cold Antipasto

Zuppa di Mussels (red or white)
Zuppa di Clams (red or white)
Fried Calamari

Crab Sticks

Stuffed Mushrooms

1/2 Tray
70.00
60.00
65.00
65.00
75.00
50.00
55.00

Stuffed with breadcrumbs, Kalamata olives
and assorted vegetables

Baked Clams
Buffalo Wings
Shrimp Cocktail
Sautéed Veggies
Rice Balls

55.00
50.00
70.00
40.00
50.00

Ground beef, green peas and mozzarella

Mozzarella Carozza

Baked Ziti

Seafood Combo

Linguine w/Clam Sauce (red or white)
Penne Vodka

Ravioli

Chicken Marsala

50.00
55.00
75.00
65.00
55.00
60.00
60.00

3,4 or 6 Foot Heros
American or Italian — 18.00 per foot

Full Tray
120.00
110.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
85.00
85.00

100.00
80.00
130.00
70.00
80.00

85.00
95.00
140.00
120.00
95.00
100.00
120.00

Grilled or Crispy Chicken — 20.00 per foot

Assorted Paninis or Wrap Platters

16" platter feeds up to10 people — 100.00
18" platter feeds up to15 people — 125.00

These are just a few our catering items. Please call for full menu.




