Make this holiday a memorable one!





Holiday Catering Packages

31East Main Street
(In the Hall of Records parking lot)
Freehold, NJ 07728
732-845-5440
www.paninigrillnj.com









Package No. 1

Fried Calamari – 1/2 tray
Baked Clams (**30 clams**) – 1/2 tray
Stuffed Mushrooms – 1/2 tray

\$145.00 plus tax

Package No. 3

Fried Calamari – Full tray
Stuffed Shells – 1/2 tray
Chicken Parmigiana – 1/2 tray
Caesar or House Salad – 1/2 tray
Stuffed Mushrooms – 1/2 tray

\$195.00 plus tax

Package No. 5

12" Cold Antipasto Platter Chicken Parmigiana – Full tray Fried Calamari – Full tray Penne Vodka – Full tray Caesar or House Salad – 1/2 tray

\$275.00 plus tax

All packages come with dinner rolls and garlic knots, set up included with refundable deposit, paper products not included. A 20% deposit is required on all orders, must be ordered 5 days in advance.

Package No. 2

Fried Calamari – 1/2 tray
Baked Clams (**30 clams**) – 1/2 tray
Shrimp Cocktail (**25 shrimp**) – 1/2 tray

\$175.00 plus tax

Package No. 4

12" Cold Antipasto Platter Chicken Francese – Full tray Stuffed Shells – Full tray Eggplant Rollatini – 1/2 tray Caesar or House Salad – 1/2 tray

\$225.00 plus tax

New Year's Eve Package

16" Gourmet Panini Platter
(Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella,
Assorted Veggies,
American &
Italian Cold Cuts)
Rice Balls – Full tray
Penne Vodka – Full tray
Chicken Parmigiana – Full tray
Mozzarella en Carozza – 1/2 tray
Caesar or House Salad – Full tray

\$350.00 plus tax

Delivery between 11 am and 3pm or pick up between 10am and 5pm available on Christmas Eve and New Years Eve.

We will be closing 5pm sharp on Christmas Eve and will be closed Christmas Day. Christmas Day orders **must** be picked up the day before. No order limit. No substitutions



*****ECRWSS****
Local
Postal Customer

U.S. POSTAGE
PAID

New Brunswick, NJ
Permit #1075

PRSRT STD

Additional Holiday Catering Selections

	1/2 Tray	Full Tray
Seafood Salad	70.00	120.00
Cold Antipasto	60.00	110.00
Zuppa di Mussels (red or white)	65.00	120.00
Zuppa di Clams (red or white)	65.00	120.00
Fried Calamari	75.00	120.00
Crab Sticks	50.00	85.00
Stuffed Mushrooms	55.00	85.00
Stuffed with breadcrumbs, Kalamata olives		
and assorted vegetables		
Baked Clams	55.00	100.00
Buffalo Wings	50.00	80.00
Shrimp Cocktail	70.00	130.00
Sautéed Veggies	40.00	70.00
Rice Balls	50.00	80.00
Ground beef, green peas and mozzarella		
Mozzarella Carozza	50.00	85.00
Baked Ziti	55.00	95.00
Seafood Combo	75.00	140.00
Linguine w/Clam Sauce (red or white)	65.00	120.00
Penne Vodka	55.00	95.00
Ravioli	60.00	100.00
Chicken Marsala	60.00	120.00

3, 4 or 6 Foot Heros

American or Italian – 18.00 per foot Grilled or Crispy Chicken – 20.00 per foot

Assorted Paninis or Wrap Platters

16" platter feeds up to 10 people – 100.00 18" platter feeds up to 15 people – 125.00

These are just a few our catering items. Please call for full menu.